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	DATE
	EVENT

	Wednesday 1st   December
	Launch of Christmas Card Competition 


	Thursday 2nd December 
	

	Friday 3rd December 
	

	Monday 6th December 
	Filming P1 & P2 

	Tuesday 7th December 
	Filming P3 & P4/5

	Wednesday 8th December 
	Filming P5/6 & P7

	Thursday 9th December
	Reindeer Run 

	Friday 10th December 
	Last Day for Foodbank Donations 
Christmas Jumper Day
Christmas Lunch 

	Monday 13th December
	P1 Christmas Party

	Tuesday 14th December 
	P4/5 Christmas Party

	Wednesday 15th December
	P5/6 Christmas Party

	Thursday 16th December
	P3 Christmas Party

	Friday 17th December
	P2 Christmas Party
Premiere of School Christmas Film 

	Monday 20th December
	Mass Live Stream from St. John’s, Cumnock 

	Tuesday 21st December
	Santa Visit 
P6/7 Christmas Party

	Wednesday 22nd December
	School Closes at 2.30pm 
School Transport time to be confirmed 





